

I accept your invitation to support the **2025 Champions of Justice Gala** and will sponsor as a/an:

· · · · · / · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The state of the s	
in all digital and print material recognition of sponsorship. Ch Advocate of Justice - \$2 Priority seating for 10. Logo at Exclusive social media splash of Texas Bar Journal. Benefactor of Justice - \$2 Preferred seating for 10, plus recognition in all digital and puthe Texas Bar Journal. Patron of Justice - \$7,50	g the possibility to host a Justice of so, including on the Commission we ampions will also be recognized in 5,000 which includes: and name recognition in all digital a of your company logo in recognition \$15,000 which includes: a individualized social media splas rint materials, including on the Colon which includes: includes seating for 10 guests. Named in the <i>Texas Bar Journal</i> .	of the Supreme Court of Texas. Logo and name recognition ebsite. Exclusive social media splash of your company logo in the <i>Texas Bar Journal</i> and in all press releases. Indicate print materials, including on the Commission website. In of sponsorship. Advocates will also be recognized in the sponsor name in recognition of sponsorship. Name ommission website. Benefactors will also be recognized in the listed in the event program, on the Commission
Name:		Texas Bar Card No.:
Title:		
. ,		
	,	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone:	Fax:	Email:
Contact Person:	Em	nail:
□I hereby pledge \$		
□I enclose my check for \$. Please make checks	payable to the Texas Access to Justice Foundation.
•		•
□1 will make the payment on	ine via tile rayrai page: <u>ittps:</u>	//www.teajf.org/donate/gala2.aspx
Signature:		

For additional information, please contact Dominga Titus at 512-427-1838 or email dtitus@texasbar.com.

Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Federal Tax ID # 74-2354575.



Please provide information in the following fields exactly as it should appear in print and on-line, including spelling and punctuation. Once completed, return this form to: dominga.titus@texasbar.com.

	sor:
Address1:	
	State: Zip:
Point of Contact	ct:
Email:	Phone:
	<u>Social Media</u>
Twitter:	
Facebook:	
LinkedIn:	
Hashtags:	
for the Gala. You sponsorship. In a	Host Committee Members Itee recognizes individuals who should be acknowledged in our print and online media a may include as many or as few host committee members as you wish as part of your appreciation of their support, a thank-you email will also be sent to these individuals. Il names are submitted exactly as they should appear in print and online, including and honorifics.

Thank you for your generous support.

For additional information, please contact Dominga Titus at 512-427-1838 or email dtitus@texasbar.com.

Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Federal Tax ID # 74-2354575.